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Position

City Manager

City Manager

City Clerk

Assist To City Manager
Administrative Assistant
Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held City
Cotati
Cotati
Cotati
Cotati
Cotati
Cotati
Cotati
Cotati
Cotati

Department

Cm-301-City Manager/Clerk
Cm-301-City Manager/Clerk
Cm-301-City Manager/Clerk
Cm-301-City Manager/Clerk
Cm-301-City Manager/Clerk
Cm-301-City Manager/Clerk
Cm-301-City Manager/Clerk
Cm-301-City Manager/Clerk
Cm-301-City Manager/Clerk

Total Wages
$228,826
$119,531
$74,996
$46,661
$25,175
$10,085
$4,324
$2,934
$798



