	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Cotati	Cm-301-City Manager/Clerk	\$228,826
2.	City Manager		Cotati	Cm-301-City Manager/Clerk	\$119,531
3.	City Clerk		Cotati	Cm-301-City Manager/Clerk	\$74,996
4.	Assist To City Manager		Cotati	Cm-301-City Manager/Clerk	\$46,661
5.	Administrative Assistant		Cotati	Cm-301-City Manager/Clerk	\$25,175
6.	Intern		Cotati	Cm-301-City Manager/Clerk	\$10,085
7.	Intern		Cotati	Cm-301-City Manager/Clerk	\$4,324
8.	Intern		Cotati	Cm-301-City Manager/Clerk	\$2,934
9.	Intern		Cotati	Cm-301-City Manager/Clerk	\$798